ISTANBUL ANALYSIS SEMINARS

GRADUATE COURSES
FALL 2010-2011

» ANALYSIS I

Instructor: Aydin Aytuna
Contact: aytuna@sabanciuniv.edu
» GENERAL TOPOLOGY

Instructor: Mert Caglar
Contact: m.caglar@iku.edu.tr

» TOPICS IN ANALYSIS

Instructor: Serap Oztop
Contact: oztops@istanbul.edu.tr

» APPROXIMATION THEORY I

Instructor: Alexey Lukashov
Contact: alexeylukashov@yahoo.de

» CALDERON-ZYGMUND THEORY
OF SINGULAR INTEGRALS

Instructor: Ugur Giil
Contact: gulugur@gmail.com

» PROOFS FROM THE NOTEBOOK

Instructor: Tosun Terzioglu
Contact: tosun@sabanciuniv.edu

» FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS
Instructor: Erhan Caliskan

Contact: caliskanQyildiz.edu.tr

» DIFFERENTIABLE MANIFOLDS

Instructor: Hakan Mete Tastan
Contact: hakmeteQistanbul.edu.tr

» UNIVALENT FUNCTIONS

Instructor: Yasar Polatoglu
Contact: y.polatoglu@iku.edu.tr

» INTRODUCTION TO OPERATOR
THEORY

Instructor: Tung¢ Misirlioglu
Contact: t.misirlioglu@iku.edu.tr



